

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2508 OF 2019

In

SUITS 1280 OF 2007

Ramesh Vajabhai RabariPetitioner

V/S

Betram Peter D'mello And 11 OrsRespondent

WITH

SUITS NO. 1280 OF 2007

Ramesh Vajabhai RabariPlaintiff

V/S

Betram Peter D Mello And 7 Ors.Defendant

Mr. Ajinkya M. Udane For Plaintiff.

Ms. Kajal Solanki, i/b. Divya Shah Associates, for D.Nos. 6 to 8.

Mr. Ankur Kalal, i/b. Prashant Ghelani, for D.No.9.

Mr. Chetan Yadav, i/b. R. V. & Co., for D.No.12.

(Mentioned out of turn. To be placed High on Regular Board)

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J

DATE : 10th February, 2020

P.C. :

By consent Stand Over to 02/03/2020

(ASSOCIATE)